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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Baloh, Maxwell (DetCCC) .................. W 79 Cella, Samuel (2.0,Incarn)

Billingsley, Jackson (WestLC) ............ W 98 Sadana, Adi (0.0,ColsAc)

Booze, Kamal (SonsQu) .................... B 91 Wen, Kevin (1.0,SycamA)

Booze, Malik (SonsQu) ...................... W 88 Nadathur, Hari (1.0,SycamA)

Brown, Trevor (Schill) ......................... B 86 Ramirez, Daniel (1.0,Fairvw)

Burks, Avery (DetCCC) ...................... W 78 Lu, Olivia (2.0,DeerRn)

Cella, Samuel (Incarn) ....................... B 79 Baloh, Maxwell (1.5,DetCCC)

Daiber, Joseph (ColsAc) .................... W 81 Levy, David (1.5,BexMS)

Dunson, William (DetCCC) ................ B 77 Wibowo, Aurora (2.0,GrtrCC)

Ellis behudet, Bacari (WestLC) .......... B 90 Seethiraju, Srikari (1.0,Herita)

Franck, Charlie (WestLC) .................. B 92 Lykins, William (1.0,Fairbn)

Hankins, Andrew (WestLC) ................ B 97 Story, Nolan (0.0,DetCCC)

Harrell, Faith (DetCCC) ...................... W 87 Nichols, Sean (1.0,VillaM)

Harrington, Benjamin (DetCCC) ........ B 96 Kolli, Manoghna (0.0,Humdgr)

Harrington, Roland (DetCCC) ............ FULL POINT BYE

Howard, Armari (DetCCC) ................. B 95 Pullabhotla, Abhinav (0.5,Dragon)

Hughes, Ella Lea (CCL) ..................... B 80 Ramirez, Thomas (1.5,Fairvw)

Jones-Franklin, Kamro (DetCCC) ...... W 84 Swartz, Reed (1.0,ColsAc)

Joyner, Craig (WestLC) ...................... W 85 Simon Thomas, Monica (1.0,SycamA)

Kolli, Manoghna (Humdgr) ................. W 96 Harrington, Benjamin (0.0,DetCCC)

Levy, David (BexMS) .......................... B 81 Daiber, Joseph (1.5,ColsAc)

Liu, Ezra (WestLC) ............................. W 76 Wu, Mason (2.0,Dragon)

Lu, Olivia (DeerRn) ............................. B 78 Burks, Avery (2.0,DetCCC)

Lykins, William (Fairbn) ...................... W 92 Franck, Charlie (1.0,WestLC)

Mackie, Brendan (DetCCC) ............... B 89 Vertrees, Gabriel (1.0,WestLC)

Nadathur, Hari (SycamA) ................... B 88 Booze, Malik (1.0,SonsQu)
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Nichols, Sean (VillaM) ........................ B 87 Harrell, Faith (1.0,DetCCC)

Pullabhotla, Abhinav (Dragon) ........... W 95 Howard, Armari (0.5,DetCCC)

Ramirez, Daniel (Fairvw) .................... W 86 Brown, Trevor (1.0,Schill)

Ramirez, Thomas (Fairvw) ................. W 80 Hughes, Ella Lea (1.5,CCL)

Ruffin, Ivan (DetCCC) ........................ W 94 Shetty, Aniket (0.5,Dragon)

Sadana, Adi (ColsAc) ......................... B 98 Billingsley, Jackson (0.0,WestLC)

Scarbrough, James (CCL) ................. B 82 Schemmel, Dominic (1.5,StMary)

Schemmel, Dominic (StMary) ............ W 82 Scarbrough, James (1.5,CCL)

Schenck-Chang, Evan (ColsAc) ........ W 93 Wilson, Charlese (1.0,DetCCC)

Seethiraju, Srikari (Herita) .................. W 90 Ellis behudet, Bacari (1.0,WestLC)

Shetty, Aniket (Dragon) ...................... B 94 Ruffin, Ivan (0.5,DetCCC)

Simon Thomas, Monica (SycamA) .... B 85 Joyner, Craig (1.0,WestLC)

Story, Nolan (DetCCC) ....................... W 97 Hankins, Andrew (0.0,WestLC)

Swartz, Reed (ColsAc) ....................... B 84 Jones-Franklin, Kamron (1.0,DetCCC)

Vertrees, Gabriel (WestLC) ................ W 89 Mackie, Brendan (1.0,DetCCC)

Wen, Kevin (SycamA) ........................ W 91 Booze, Kamal (1.0,SonsQu)

Wibowo, Aurora (GrtrCC) ................... W 77 Dunson, William (2.0,DetCCC)

Williams, Nicholas (DetCCC) ............. B 83 Yang, Jonathan (1.0,MarsHl)

Wilson, Charlese (DetCCC) ............... B 93 Schenck-Chang, Evan (0.5,ColsAc)

Wu, Mason (Dragon) .......................... B 76 Liu, Ezra (2.0,WestLC)

Yang, Jonathan (MarsHl) ................... W 83 Williams, Nicholas (1.0,DetCCC)
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